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Entry Deadline Schedule 
The date by which you must submit your entry information 

and fee applicable ONLINE or paper Entry 

       

              

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIVESTOCK 
ENTRY DEADLINES & PRE-WEIGH 

 

          

Market Beef:  

Market Steer 

Market Miniature Steer 
Online entries due: 

Sunday, Feb 7, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

Pre-weigh in: 

Sunday, February 7, 2021, 9 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

. 

             

           

Market Hogs, Lambs & Goats  

Online entries due: 

Thursday, April 8, 2021 by 11:59 p.m.  

Pre-weigh in: Cancelled 

   

     

  

Market Rabbit, Poultry Pens 
Online entries due:  

Sunday, May 9, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

Pre-weigh in:  Cancelled 

  

     

          

Dairy, Breeding Stock & Primary Member Show 

Online entries due: 

Sunday May 9, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

STILL EXHIBIT 
 

Paper Entry Forms: 

Thursday, April 29, 2021, 4:00 p.m., Fair Office  

Online entries due:  

Sunday, May 9, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 
Jr. School Projects 

Sr. Education projects 

All 4-H 

Coloring contest 

 

Paper Entry Forms:  

Friday, April 30, 2021, 4:00 p.m., Fair Office  

Online entries due:  

Friday, May 7, 2021 by 11:59 p.m.  
FFA Vocational Education Auction  

Feature Booths 

Sr. & Jr. Floriculture: 

Ag Horticulture Wheel Barrow 

 

Paper Entry Forms: 

Monday, May 3, 2021, 4:00 p.m. Fair Office 

Online entries 

Monday, May 10, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 
Sr. & Jr. Baked Goods 

Sr. & Jr. Preserved Foods 

Jr. Biological & Natural Sciences 

Jr. Ag. Mechanics 

Sr & Jr. Clothing & Textile 

Sr & Jr..Quilting 

FFA Vocational Education Ag Mechanics 

 

Paper Entry Forms: 

Wednesday, May 5, 2021, 4:00 p.m. Fair Office 

Online entries due: 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

Sr. & Jr. Fine Arts 

Sr. & Jr. Photography 

Sr. & Jr. Handicrafts 

 

Paper Entry Form: 

Wednesday May 5, 2021, 4:00 p.m. Fair Office 

Online entries due: 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

Sr. & Jr.  Floriculture: 

Container plants              Design 

Arrangements                  Special exhibit 

 

Paper Entry Form:  

Tuesday, May 25, 2021, 4:00 p.m. Fair Office 

Online entries due:  

Monday, June 7, 2021 by 11:59 p.m. 

Sr., Jr. & FFA. Floriculture:  

Cut Flowers             

Sr. & Jr. Agriculture/Horticulture 

Plein Air Painting 


